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198506211000
00590

05/24/1985
03:41:00

JOINER
BOBBY LARRY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Joiner Nancy
Ann

037 000562

200412100006
77910

10/25/1991
12:00:00

JOINER
BOBBY LARRY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

JOINER,
NANCY ANN

047 430

200812040004
56460

12/04/2008
10:37:30

JOINER
BOBBY LARRY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Joiner Nancy
Thrasher

2008 456460

200905150001
84750

05/15/2009
04:20:19

JOINER
BOBBY LARRY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

JOINER
NANCY
THRASHER

2009 184750


