Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Marriage Licenses; Name= JOINER BOBBY LARRY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198506211000 00590	05/24/1985 03:41:00	JOINER BOBBY LARRY	Groom	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	Joiner Nancy Ann	037	000562				
200412100006 77910	10/25/1991 12:00:00	JOINER BOBBY LARRY	Groom	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	JOINER, NANCY ANN	047	430				
200812040004 56460	12/04/2008 10:37:30	JOINER BOBBY LARRY	Groom	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	Joiner Nancy Thrasher	2008	456460				
200905150001 84750	05/15/2009 04:20:19	JOINER BOBBY LARRY	Groom	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	JOINER NANCY THRASHER	2009	184750				